A AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH Ve NANOSECOND ee GEM ELECTRONICS
% Box 5120 STN. F
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

purpose bipolar pulsed constant current source meeting the
following specifications:
Model designation:
Output waveform:
Output amplitude:
Compliance voltage:
Output pulse width:
Output regulation:
Rise time, fall time:
AV-155-PS-HW2.
See enclosed sketch.
0 to +4.0 Amperes.
One ten turn control.
+10 Volts.
1 us to 10 us.
Ten turn control.
Output current changes by less than
5% when load voltage changed from
10 to 0 Volts.
£100 ns.
Pulse repetition frequency: 0 to 100 Hz.
PRF controlled by the input trigger
PRF.
Input trigger: TTL, 50% duty cycle.
Connectors: BNC.
Chassis size: 4" x 16" x 12",
Other:
See AV-155c=-Ps series,
(pages 60 and 61, Cat. No. 9).
Price: $3,990.00 US each, FOB destination
(i.e. on your doorstep).
Delivery: 60 days ARO.
Alternatively, we could modify Model AV-155-PS-HW1 to meet the specifications of Model AV-155-PS~-HWw2 ($3,445.00 US, 60 days ARO).
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information or modifications to the above quotation.
Yours truly,
~ Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer WC:pr
Encl. Cat. No. 9
Price list
Sketch
47? sous
—_
on 40 frp
“Y4, co yo
+ >>| Woo WS
OZ ae
f
S/S Fé
Dib -
Vyene +